Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  20001-174
SOLID SCREW THREAD INSERTS # EZLOK
Hardened Steel - Rust Protective Finish
EZLOK Inserts are easy to install - No special tools or skill are required
1.  Drill with standard drill # 338
2.  Tap with standard tap # 352 P

EZ-M 612 x M 6 - M 12 M 6, 8, 10 , 12 10, 10, 10, 6
“x” denotes stock availability
How to Order
Item #: EZLOK M
Size: 12 x 1.75
Quantity: 50
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note: Please inquire about stainless steel availability.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts